Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
Page 1 of 3
Tilt Sensors
Dual Axis Inclinometer based on MEMS Technology
SPECIFICATIONS

AMP Superseal 1.5 Series 4pos
(282106-1)
HOW TO ORDER
Example: TSDA-A-IR025-HM-W
HRPS
Connection
_
W = wire
C = connector
Series
_- - --
Mounting
_ _
HM = horizontal mount
VM = vertical mount
Inclination range
_ _ _ _ _TSDA
IR025 = ±25°
IR045 = ±45°
IR090 = ±90°
OutputSeries
_
A = analog
J = CAN J1939
O = CAN Open
- -
FUNCTION OVERVIEW
Horizontal Mount Vertical Mount
+
-
-
+
Pitch
Roll
+
-
-
+
Pitch
Roll
Page 3 of 3
Tilt Sensors
Dual Axis Inclinometer based on MEMS Technology
TRANSFER OUTPUT
Tilt Angle
4,5V